2015 Lincoln Cup

FLIGHT RANKINGS: Trampoline-2 - Day 2 : Session 1: Time Block 1:

for the 2015 Lincoln Cup on February 6, 2015

Girls Trampoline Level 5 13 TO 14YR OLDS

Scoresheet: F-TR-L5 13 TO 14YR OLDS)

TR2_FLT #12 (9:20am - 9:40am)

Rank | Name and Team Routine | J-1 |J-2 |J-3 |DD | TOF ;?;Ie Final Score
1 Caroline Majors Pass1 |7.70|7.90|7.70 0.00 |0.000 | 23.300 | 23.300
(Hand 2 Hand Gymnastics) ' ' ' ’ ' ' ’
2 Camryn Kesselring Pass1 |7.10|7.00|7.00|0.00|0.000 |21.100 | 21.100
(Xcel Gymnastics)
3 RebekkaRantanen |5 004 | 570(7.207.00|0.00 |0.000|20.900| 20.900
(Ice Xtreme Power Tumbling)
4 Rebecca Pritchett 5. o1 1670 |6.30|6.60 |0.00|0.000|19.600| 19.600
(Ice Xtreme Power Tumbling)
5 Paige Hartman Pass1 |2.90|2.90|2.800.00|0.000 | 8.600 8.600
(Xcel Gymnastics)
Girls Trampoline Level 5 15&0VER
Scoresheet: F-TR-L5_15&0VER)
. Total .
Rank | Name and Team Routine |J-1 |J-2 |J-3 |DD |TOF Score Final Score
Maya John
1 (Wabash valley Tumbling) | P25 1 | 2:80 | 2.70 3.10 | 0.00 | 0.000 | 8.600 8.600
Girls Trampoline Level 5 7 TO 8YR OLDS
Scoresheet: F-TR-L5 7 TO 8YR OLDS)
. Total .
Rank | Name and Team Routine |J-1 |J-2 |J-3 |DD |TOF Score Final Score
1 Makenna Woods Pass1 |7.40|7.30|7.70|0.00 |0.000 | 22.400 | 22.400
(Monticello Gym)
Kaylynn Pruitt
2 (Amplify Trampoline & Tumbling) | P25 | 730|730 | 7.60 1 0.00 | 0.000  22.200 | 22200
3 Addison Marashlian Pass1 |6.40|6.40|6.70|0.00 |0.000 | 19.500 | 19.500
(Rising Stars Gymnastics Academy)
4 Kayla Good Pass1 |0.50|0.50 | 0.60 |0.00 |0.000 | 1.600 1.600
(Top Star)




2015 Lincoln Cup

FLIGHT RANKINGS: Trampoline-2 - Day 2 : Session 1: Time Block 1: TR2_FLT #13 (9:40am - 10:00am)
for the 2015 Lincoln Cup on February 6, 2015

Girls Trampoline Level 5 9 TO 10YR OLDS
Scoresheet: F-TR-L5 9 TO 10YR OLDS)

Rank | Name and Team Routine | J-1 |J-2 |J-3 |DD |TOF ;(;toarle Final Score

Emma Touhey

1 (Hand 2 Hand Gymnastics) Pass1 |8.30/8.60|8.20|0.00|0.000|25.100| 25.100

2 Brooke Morley Pass1 |7.70|7.90|7.80|0.00|0.000 |23.400 | 23.400
(Xcel Gymnastics)

3 Avery Fisher Pass1 |7.50|7.808.10|0.00 |0.000 |23.400| 23.400
(Gymnastics Etc)

4 Tarian Sedam Pass1 |7.50|7.80|7.400.00|0.000|22.700| 22.700

(Geist Sports Academy)

Maddie Barber
5 (Geist Sports Academy) Pass1 |7.00|7.30|7.60 | 0.00 |0.000 | 21.900 21.900

6 Mia Altamirano . Pass1 |6.80|7.10|7.10|0.00 |0.000 | 21.000| 21.000
(High Energy Gymnastix)

Polona Kalan
7 (Amplify Trampoline & Tumbling) Pass1 |6.80|6.60 |7.00 | 0.00 |0.000 | 20.400 20.400

8 Rory Williams . Pass1 |6.80|6.50|7.000.00|0.000|20.300| 20.300
(High Energy Gymnastix)

9 Deriyah Holmes . Pass1 |0.00]0.000.000.00|0.000 |0.000 0.000
(Ice Xtreme Power Tumbling)
Emily Landers

10 Pass1 |0.00|0.000.000.00|0.000 | 0.000 0.000

(Top Star)

11 | Josie Robinson . Pass1 |0.00]0.000.000.00|0.000 |0.000 0.000
(High Energy Gymnastix)




2015 Lincoln Cup

FLIGHT RANKINGS: Trampoline-2 - Day 2 : Session 1: Time Block 1: TR2_FLT #14 (10:00am - 10:20am)
for the 2015 Lincoln Cup on February 6, 2015

Girls Trampoline Level 5 11 TO 12YR OLDS
Scoresheet: F-TR-L5 11 TO 12YR OLDS)

Rank | Name and Team Routine | J-1 |J-2 |J-3 |DD |TOF ;?;Ie Final Score
Chloe Nash
1 (Geist Sports Academy) Pass1 |8.50|8.40 |8.40 | 0.00 | 0.000 | 25.300 25.300

Raegan Halsey

(Hand 2 Hand Gymnastics) Pass1 |8.10|8.00|7.90 |0.00 |0.000 | 24.000 24.000

3 Nikki Linsenbard Pass1 |7.70|7.80|8.000.00|0.000|23.500| 23500
(Xcel Gymnastics)

Macy Niehaus

4 . Pass1 |7.70|7.50|7.60|0.00|0.000 | 22.800 | 22.800
(Tumbling Express)

5 Jessalyn Adams Pass1 |7.50|7.30|7.50|0.00|0.000|22.300| 22.300
(Amplify Trampoline & Tumbling) ' ' ' ’ ' ' ’
Lecie Link

6 Pass1 |7.20|7.50|7.40|0.00|0.000|22.100| 22.100

(Xcel Gymnastics)

7 Chloe Davis . Pass1 |7.00|6.90 |6.80|0.00|0.000 |20.700 | 20.700
(Ice Xtreme Power Tumbling)

Jocelyn Helms

8 : Pass1 |1.30|1.40|1.50|0.00 |0.000 | 4.200 4.200
(Tumbling Express)

9 Brody Garcia Pass1 |0.60|0.70|0.70 |0.00 | 0.000 | 2.000 2.000
(Flip-Tops)

10 |BellaCummings Pass1 |0.00]|0.00|0.000.000.000 |0.000 0.000

(Gymnastics Etc)




2015 Lincoln Cup

FLIGHT RANKINGS: Trampoline-2 - Day 2 : Session 1: Time Block 1: TR2_FLT #15 (10:20am - 10:40am)
for the 2015 Lincoln Cup on February 6, 2015

Girls Trampoline Level 5 11 TO 12YR OLDS
Scoresheet: F-TR-L5 11 TO 12YR OLDS)

Rank | Name and Team Routine | J-1 |J-2 |J-3 |DD |TOF ;?;Ie Final Score

Whitney Klearman

1 (High Energy Cymnastio Pass1 |8.00|8.00/8.100.00|0.000|24.100| 24.100
Delaney Werner

2 . Pass1 |7.90|7.90|8.000.00|0.000|23.800| 23.800
(Xcel Gymnastics)

3 Hannah Pardus Pass1 |7.80|7.90|7.800.00|0.000|23.500| 23500

(Geist Sports Academy)

Isabelle Johnston
4 (Amplify Trampoline & Tumbling) Pass1 |7.40|7.50|7.40 | 0.00 | 0.000 | 22.300 22.300

5 Cassie Alimento . Pass1 |7.20|7.50|7.50 |0.00|0.000 | 22.200| 22.200
(Ice Xtreme Power Tumbling)

6 Grace Preckel Pass1 |7.10|7.20|7.50 |0.00|0.000 | 21.800 | 21.800
(Xcel Gymnastics)

Rylie Huff

(Amplify Trampoline & Tumbling) Pass1 |6.90|6.60|7.20 | 0.00 | 0.000 | 20.700 20.700




2015 Lincoln Cup

FLIGHT RANKINGS: Trampoline-2 - Day 2 : Session 1: Time Block 1: TR2_FLT #16 (10:40am - 11:00am)
for the 2015 Lincoln Cup on February 6, 2015

Boys Trampoline Level 5 11 TO 12YR OLDS
Scoresheet: M-TR-L5 11 TO 12YR OLDS)

Rank | Name and Team Routine | J-1 |J-2 |J-3 |DD |TOF ;?;Ie Final Score

1 Micah Hrubec | Pass1 |7.80|7.70|8.10 | 0.00 | 0.000 | 23.600 | 23.600
(Ice Xtreme Power Tumbling)

2 Devon Gordon Pass1 |7.60|7.40|7.40|0.00 |0.000 |22.400 | 22.400
(Xcel Gymnastics)

3 Nicholas Litvinsev 15 o4 | 570(7.00|7.20|0.00 |0.000|20900| 20.900
(Ice Xtreme Power Tumbling)

4 Evan Borneman . |Pass1 |6.70|6.80|7.00 |0.00 |0.000 | 20.500 | 20.500
(Ice Xtreme Power Tumbling)

Boys Trampoline Level 5 15&0VER
Scoresheet: M-TR-L5_15&UP)

Rank | Name and Team Routine | J-1 |J-2 |J-3 |DD |TOF -Sr?:t;le Final Score

1 Daniel Nelson | Pass1 |7.550|7.50|7.70 | 0.00 | 0.000 | 22.700 | 22.700
(Ice Xtreme Power Tumbling)

Tyler Conner

(Ice Xtreme Power Tumbling) Pass1 |7.40|7.20|7.30 |0.00 | 0.000 | 21.900 21.900

Boys Trampoline Level 5 7 TO 8YR OLDS
Scoresheet: M-TR-L5 7 TO 8YR OLDS)

Rank | Name and Team Routine | J-1 |J-2 |J-3 |DD |TOF ;(():t)arle Final Score

Maxwell Mayer

(Ice Xtreme Power Tumbling) Pass1 [6.90|6.70 | 7.00 | 0.00 | 0.000 | 20.600 20.600

Landen Warden
2 (Amplify Trampoline & Tumbling) Pass1 |6.70|6.50 | 7.00 | 0.00 | 0.000 | 20.200 20.200

Boys Trampoline Level 5 9 TO 10YR OLDS
Scoresheet: M-TR-L5_9 TO 10YR OLDS)

Rank | Name and Team Routine | J-1 |J-2 |J-3 |DD |TOF ;gtoarle Final Score

Micah Leeseberg

(High Energy Gymnastix) Pass1 |[3.90|4.40 |4.20 | 0.00 | 0.000 | 12.500 12.500

Lincoln Wohlers
2 (Kids World Gymnastics St Louis) Pass1 |1.40|1.40|1.50 | 0.00 | 0.000 | 4.300 4.300

Jordan Marashlian
3 (Rising Stars Gymnastics Academy) Pass1 |0.50|0.50 |0.50 | 0.00 | 0.000 | 1.500 1.500
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